the faculty is drawn from the pool of known experts in their respective fields both
within and outside the industry. Visit to a fertiliser plant will form the part of the
program.

4. The nominations may please be sent in the enclosed Registration Form
together with a registration fee of US$ 1500/- (US Dollars one thousand five hundred
only) plus 18% GST per participant towards the program fee through Demand Draft
drawn in favour of The Fertiliser Association of lndia payable at New York or wire
transfer as per details provided in brochure. The fee includes lodging and full
boarding (6 nights) program lectures/notes, reading material and cost towards study

[...]

Lumbini is situated 130 Km from Gorakhpur.  

Temperature : During the time of the Program expected temperature are maximum  

28 ◦C and minimum 14 ◦C. 

Registration Fee 

The contribution to defray the expenses during training is fixed at US Dollars 1500/- (US 

Dollars one thousand five hundred only) plus 18%  goods and services tax (GST) per 

participant. It covers lodging and full boarding for 6 Nights/7 Days, programme 

lectures/notes, reading material and cost towards study visit. The contribution does not 

include any other costs like participants’ travel and incidental expenses.